Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for March 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -

Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 3lst 19:30 Dundalk [Split The Atom 7.50 4.00 Win 1 14.04 231.24
(A.W)
Single 31st 18:30 Dundalk |Asking 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 217.2
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:00 Limerick [Mortal 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 208.2
Each Way 30th 15:50 Limerick |Twiss's Hill 12.00 4.00 Win 2 3.50 199.2
Single 30th 14:15 Limerick |Lachares 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 195.7
Single 28th 16:00 Hexham |Gibbstown 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 175.7
Single 28th 15:50 Shamash 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 179.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 14:20 Lucent Dream 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 183.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 17:10 Naas Feathery 10.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 187.7
Each Way 26th 16:40 Naas Tithonus 26.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 191.7
Each Way 26th 16:40 Naas Texas Rock 17.00 4.00 Non-runner - 194.7
Single 26th 16:10 Naas Czabo 9.00 4.00 Win 1 32.00 194.7
Single 26th 15:50 Anseanachai 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 162.7
Downpatrick  |Cliste
Single 26th 15:40 Naas \Vociferous 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 129.7
Marina
Each Way 26th 15:10 Naas Great Minds 8.50 4.00 Non-runner - 133.7
Single 25th 17:05 Thurles |Tulpar 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 133.7
Single 25th 15:55 Thurles |Great Field 1.83 4.00 Win 1 2.66 137.7
Each Way 25th 15:20 Thurles [Supreme Steel 9.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 135.04
Single 24th 21:00 Dundalk |Tennesse 7.00 4.00 Win 1 20.40 115.04
(A.W) Waltz
Single 24th 19:30 Dundalk |Ostatnia 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 94.64
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:30 Dundalk |St Stephens 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 98.64
(A.W) Green
Single 23rd 18:10 Cork Back Bar 1.83 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 91.64
Single 23rd 17:35 Cork \Westerner 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 95.64
Point
Single 23rd 16:35 Cork A Hardy Nailer 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 89.64
Single 21st 17:15 Clonmel |Imperial Way 2.63 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 92.64
Single 21st 14:25 Clonmel |Nicat's Benefit 6.50 4.00 Win 1 17.60 96.64
Single 21st 13:55 Clonmel |Strike Is Back 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.64 79.04
Single 19th 16:20 Navan [Mick The Jiver 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 75.4
Single 19th 16:00 Limerick |Slowmotion 1.90 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 57.4
Single 19th 14:20 Limerick |Kate Appleby 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 61.4
Shoes
Single 19th 13:50 Limerick |Logical Song 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 54.4
Single 18th 17:05 Limerick |Hardline 1.90 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 58.4
Single 18th 16:30 Limerick |Remastered 3.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 62.4
Single 18th 15:55 Limerick |The Church 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 66.4
Gate
Each Way 17th 16:50 Runfordave 11.00 4.00 Win 3 3.00 69.4
Cheltenham
Single 17th 16:10 On The Fringe 2.88 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 66.4
Cheltenham
Single 17th 15:30 Sizing John 9.00 4.00 Win 1 30.40 70.4
Cheltenham
Single 17th 14:50 Augusta Kate 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 40
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 14:10 Joey Sasa 29.00 3.00 Loss 20 -3.00 44
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Cheltenham

Each Way 17th 13:30 Landofhopeand 12.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 47
Cheltenham glory

Single 16th 16:50 Let's Dance 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 51
Cheltenham

Single 16th 16:10 Diamond King 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 44
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 15:30 Shaneshill 17.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 47
Cheltenham

Single 16th 14:50 Un De Sceaux 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 51
Cheltenham

Single 16th 13:30 Yorkhill 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 40
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 17:30 West Coast 17.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 34
Cheltenham Time

Each Way 15th 16:50 Linger 34.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 38
Cheltenham

Single 15th 16:10 Cantlow 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 40
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 14:50 Automated 17.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 44
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 13:30 Brelade 29.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 48
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 16:50 Arbre De Vie 21.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 51
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 16:50 Martello Tower 15.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 54
Cheltenham

Single 14th 16:10 Apple's Jade 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 58
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 15:30 Wicklow Brave 34.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 40
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 14:10 Royal Caviar 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 43
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 13:30 Bunk Off Early 8.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 47
Cheltenham

Single 14th 13:30 Melon 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 50
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 16:50 Naas Abolitionist 15.00 4.00 Win 1 33.25 54

Single 12th 15:45 Naas Oscar Knight 4.50 4.00 Non-runner - 20.75

Single 12th 14:10 Naas Outspoken 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 20.75

Single 11th 16:15 Gowran |Dicosimo 3.25 4.00 Fell - -4.00 24.75
Park

Single 11th 15:35 Sandown|Redhotfillypepp 4.33 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 28.75

ers

Single 11th 13:55 Gowran |Lachares 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 32.75
Park

Single 10th 21:00 Dundalk [Cristy's Call 4.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 26.23
(A.W)

Single 10th 20:00 Dundalk [Another Story 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 30.23
(A.W)

Single 10th 19:00 Dundalk |Allography 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 20.23
(A.W)

Single 10th 17:30 Dundalk |Hailstone 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 14.23
(A.W)

Single 9th 17:15 Thurles |Isodon 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 7.23

Single 9th 16:45 Thurles |Hollow Tree 4.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 11.23

Each Way 9th 13:55 Thurles |Zipporah 11.00 4.00 Non-runner - 15.23

Single 5th 17:10 High Tide 10.00 4.00 Win 1 36.00 15.23
Leopardstown

Each Way 5th 14:40 Political 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -20.77
Leopardstown |Theatre

Single 5th 14:10 Diakali 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -16.77
Leopardstown

Single 4th 17:05 Navan |Texas Jack 3.25 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -12.77

Single 4th 16:30 Navan |All The 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -8.77

Chimneys
Single 4th 14:10 Navan |lcario 1.67 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -4.77
Each Way 3rd 21:00 Dundalk [Venezia 8.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -0.77




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:30 Dundalk |Rock In Peace 6.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 3.23
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:30 Dundalk |Circus Ring 5.50 4.00 Win 18.00 7.23
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 18:00 Dundalk |Cappadocia 10.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -10.77
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:30 Clonmel |Alighting 1.91 4.00 Loss -4.00 -6.77

Single 2nd 16:25 Clonmel |Double Island 2.75 4.00 Fell -4.00 -2.77

Single 2nd 15:15 Clonmel |Peace N' Milan 3.75 2.00 Win 5.23 1.23

Single 2nd 14:15 Clonmel |Without Limites 4.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 -4

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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